
        
 
 

Approved Certified Professional of Occupancy Instructors 

 
Regina Boyd      D’Anne Brevetti     
Nova Management Services   Region Nine Housing Corp. 
13226 Frank Lane       1555 Charleston Cove  
Stafford, TX 77477        Mesquite, TX 75149   
(832) 541-1069      (732) 9667384 
reginaboyd8@aol.com    dabrevetti@yahoo.com 
            
Sue Johnson      Janice McNally     
The Success Group     Interstate Realty Mgmt. Co.   
37 Bellingham      12 Hillcrest Road  
Mendon, MA 01756    Stratford, NJ 08084    
(508) 634-3693     (856) 784-9329  
gracescgrp@aol.com    jmcnally@themichaelsorg.com 
  
Anita Moseman     Karen D. Burkett    
Monfric Realty     282 4th Avenue WN  
1156 Hill Avenue    Kalispell, MT 59901  
Grand Junction, CO 81520   (406) 755-0961 
(970) 434-9719 x17     kburkett@montanasky.net 
amoseman1@aol.com  
  
Mary Ross     Travis Hanna 
Ross Business Development, Inc.  ABHOW 
3134 Shumard Way    6120 Stoneridge Rd 
Marietta, GA 30064                                           Suite 300 
770-424-1806                                                  Pleasanton, CA 94588 
mary.ross@rbdnow.com                                   thanna@abhow.com 
 
Debbie Piltch      
Piltch & Associates               Laurie Fritz 
140 Billings Street               KHRC 
Sharon, MA 02067    611 S. Kansas Avenue, Suite 300 
(781) 943-0200                Topeka, KS 66603 
piltchassociates@gmail.com   (785) 217-2055 
      lfritz@kshousingcorp.org 
Tim Herrman 
KHRC      Michael Alexander 
611 S. Kansas Avenue, Suite 300  AHMA East Texas 
Topeka, KS 66603    7211 Holder Forest Court 
(785) 217-2058                Houston, TX 77088 
therrman@kshousingcorp.org   (281) 445-9756 
      almike@swbell.net 
Gwen Volk 
Infocus, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1965 
Marshall, TX 75671 
(903)938-2605 
gwenvolk@gwenvolk.com 

(List date: 10/14/2014) 


